
Nº EQUIPO J G E P CAR. ENTR. PROM. PARC. PTOS.
1 C.B. SEVILLA 1 3 2 1 0 433 567 0,764 19 5
2 C.B. NERVA 3 2 1 0 384 524 0,733 18 5
3 C.B. BURGUILLOS 1 3 0 1 2 331 572 0,579 7 1
4 C.B. HUMILLADERO 3 0 1 2 302 549 0,550 4 1

C.B. SEVILLA 1 8 0
MIRA CANTILLO, BALDOMERO 40 46 35
GONZÁLEZ CALLE, JOSÉ RAMÓN 30 50 27
GONZÁLEZ RODGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 40 50 21
CONTRERAS ROMERO, JUAN 35 50 23
Promedio General: 0,740 145 196 106 Promedio General: 0,541

C.B. BURGUILLOS 1 2 6
ÁLVAREZ AGUILAR, MANUEL 37 50 38
DADETTA, NÉSTOR 20 36 40
GUTIÉRREZ SAMPEDRO, RAFAEL 26 50 25
SÁNCHEZ GUARDIA, ISIDRO 25 50 29
Promedio General: 0,581 108 186 132 Promedio General: 0,710

C.B. SEVILLA 1 7 1
MIRA CANTILLO, BALDOMERO 40 46 40
GONZÁLEZ CALLE, JOSÉ RAMÓN 35 50 33
GONZÁLEZ RODGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 34 50 25
CONTRERAS ROMERO, JUAN 40 40 23
Promedio General: 0,801 149 186 121 Promedio General: 0,651

C.B. NERVA 8 0
SOUSA LÓPEZ, MANUEL 21 21 14
RODRÍGUEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, FCO. J. 40 32 14
SÁNCHEZ GÓMEZ, MANUEL 33 50 28
GARCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ, JUAN 32 50 23
Promedio General: 0,824 126 153 79 Promedio General: 0,516

C.B. BURGUILLOS 1 4 4
DADETTA, NÉSTOR 31 50 35
GUTIÉRREZ SAMPEDRO, RAFAEL 18 50 38
SÁNCHEZ GUARDIA, ISIDRO 27 50 25
VELA LARA, ANDRÉS 26 50 19
Promedio General: 0,510 102 200 117 Promedio General: 0,585

C.B. SEVILLA 1 4 4
MIRA CANTILLO, BALDOMERO 40 42 28
VEGA ALONSO, ERNESTO 29 43 40
GONZÁLEZ RODGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 32 50 35
CONTRERAS ROMERO, JUAN 38 50 23
Promedio General: 0,751 139 185 126 Promedio General: 0,681

C.B. NERVA
SOUSA LÓPEZ, MANUEL
RODRÍGUEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, FCO. J.
SÁNCHEZ GÓMEZ, MANUEL
GARCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ, JUAN

CARAVER PRADOS, JOSÉ M.

GUTIÉRREZ SAMPEDRO, RAFAEL
SÁNCHEZ GUARDIA, ISIDRO

C.B. HUMILLADERO
SANCHO LÓPEZ, FRANCISCO
SORIA MORENO, ANTONIO
SORIA MORENO, JOSÉ
MUÑOZ DOBLAS, JOSÉ LUIS

C.B. HUMILLADERO
SORIA MORENO, ANTONIO
SORIA MORENO, JOSÉ
MUÑOZ DOBLAS, JOSÉ LUIS

DADETTA, NÉSTOR

SANCHO LÓPEZ, FRANCISCO
SORIA MORENO, ANTONIO
SORIA MORENO, JOSÉ
MUÑOZ DOBLAS, JOSÉ LUIS

C.B. NERVA
SOUSA LÓPEZ, MANUEL
RODRÍGUEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, FCO. J.
SÁNCHEZ GÓMEZ, MANUEL
GARCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ, JUAN

C.B. BURGUILLOS 1
ÁLVAREZ AGUILAR, MANUEL

C.B. HUMILLADERO
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